Page 1/6
JUMO GmbH & Co. KG
Delivery address:Mackenrodtstraße 14,
36039 Fulda, Germany
Postal address: 36035 Fulda, Germany
Phone: +49 661 6003-0
Fax: +49 661 6003-607
e-mail: mail@jumo.net

Internet: www.jumo.us
Data Sheet 20.2731 Page 5/6
Type designation: JUMO ecoTRANS Lf01 /02
Programmable transmitter / switching device for electrolytic conductivity
using the 2-electrode procedure
Measurement inputs Terminal assignments Symbol
Conductivity cell 8
7
outer electrode, on coaxial cells
inner electrode, on coaxial cells
Resistance thermometers
in 3-wire circuit
4
5
6
Resistance thermometers
in 2-wire circuit
4
6
Supply Terminal assignments Symbol
Supply L-
L +
(1) Basic type
202731 JUMO ecoTRANS Lf 01/02
(2) Basic type extension
01 version with transmitter (analog output only)
02 switching device version (relay output only)
(3) Measurement range
015 range preset to 0 — 2 mS/cm
K=1.0; ATC with Pt100
016 range preset to 0 — 20 mS/cm
K=1.0; ATC with Pt100
(4) Extra codes
000 none
024 including PC setup software
(1) (2) (3) (4)
Order code 202731 / - /
Order example 202731 / 01 - 015 / 000
7 8
ϑ
45 6
ϑ
4 6
L- L+
- +
04.07/00418385
JUMO GmbH & Co. KG
Delivery address:Mackenrodtstraße 14,
36039 Fulda, Germany
Postal address: 36035 Fulda, Germany
Phone: +49 661 6003-0
Fax: +49 661 6003-607
e-mail: mail@jumo.net
Internet: www.jumo.net
JUMO Instrument Co. Ltd.
JUMO House
Temple Bank, Riverway
Harlow, Essex CM 20 2TT, UK
Phone: +44 1279 635533
Fax: +44 1279 635262
e-mail: sales@jumo.co.uk
Internet: www.jumo.co.uk
JUMO Process Control, Inc.
8 Technology Boulevard
Canastota, NY 13032, USA
Phone: 315-697-JUMO
1-800-554-JUMO
Fax: 315-697-5867
e-mail: info@jumo.us
Internet: www.jumo.us
Data Sheet 20.2731 Page 6/6
Stock items (shipment: 3 working days after receipt of order)
Accessories (available from stock)
Sales No.
JUMO ecoTRANS Lf 01 (with analog output), type 202731/01-015/000
Preset range: 0 — 2mS / cm; K = 1.0 1  / cm
20/00421026
JUMO ecoTRANS Lf 01 (with analog output), type 202731/01-015/024, including PC setup software (bundle)
Preset range: 0 — 2mS / cm; K = 1.0 1 / cm
20/00421035
JUMO ecoTRANS Lf 02 (with relay output), type 202731/02-016/000, including teach-in connector
Preset range: 0 — 20mS / cm; K = 1.0 1 / cm
20/00421032
JUMO ecoTRANS Lf 02 (with relay output), type 202731/02-015/024, including teach-in connector and PC setup
software (bundle)
Preset range: 0 — 2mS / cm; K = 1.0 1 / cm
20/00421049
Designation Sales No.
PC setup software for JUMO ecoTRANS Lf 01 / 02 20/00432577
PC interface cable with TTL / RS232 converter and adapter (serial connection cable) 70/00350260
PC interface cable with USB / TTL converter and two adapters (USB connection cable) 70/00456352